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Specifications

Measurements:
Net weight:

Round
Body:
Iluminant:

Electrical safety class:
Degree of protection:

Rated power:

Luminaire luminous flux*:
Light output*:

Colorful temperature*:
Color rendering index*:
Color temperature stability*:
cos *:

P20

All parameters marked with * are calculated values.
Zenith uses tried and tested components from leading suppliers.
However, it is possible for some LED technology-related faults to occur over the life of the

product.

il

Ra >80

MAC 3

D196x90 mm
0,39 kg

Aluminum
LED

I

IP20

215w
2367 Im
110.00 Im/w
4000 K

Ra >80
MAC 3

0.94

** — the manufacturer reserves the right to replace the power supply with a similar one

with the same characteristics.
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